{ic; KESSEL

Schacht-Profillippendichtung D: 613 mm

>

Beschreibung

Profillippendichtung

Schachsystem:
Durchmesser:

Ausfihrung
System:
Schachtsystem:

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:
Durchmesser:

Verpackungsmal Lange:
Verpackungsmal Breite:

Verpackungsmaf Hohe:

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 860114
GTIN: 4026092007341
Preisgruppe: 60

Komfort LW 1000/800 und Standardschacht
613 mm

800/1000
Standard-Schachtsystem

0,49 kg
0,49 kg
613 mm
700 mm
700 mm
25 mm
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